
    IWU will accept the transfer of your ENTIRE Associate Degree

       (not pre-college, remedial, developmental, credits

Introduction to Logic

    and ALL prior credits provided they meet the following criteria: 

12

✓     Credits are from a regionally accredited institution

Henry Ford Community College Indiana Wesleyan University (IWU)

To
A.A. - Liberal Arts - Psychology B.S., Psychology of Human Relations (BSP)

Course # CreditsCourse Title

✓     A grade of “C” or higher was earned

✓     The courses were 100-level or higher 

        through testing or assessed learning)

  Associate Degree Plan of Study:

A.A. - Liberal Arts - Psychology

3

Social Psychology 3

1

Electives Complete additional credits to complete this degree. 4

PSY-131 Introductory Psychology 3

Computer 

Technology

PSY-253

Introduction to College Writing 3

4

3

2

3

60

ENG-131

MATH-141

PHIL-131

Elective

Natural Sciences

3

3

Social Sciences Complete any one. 3

Natural Sciences Complete any one. 4

Introduction to Statistics

Complete any one.

Complete any one.

Lifespan Development

PSY-254

General Education Complete at least 1 credit hour. 

Turn Over

 Your Bachelor Degree is Within Reach!

PSY-251 Abnormal Psychology 3

ENG-132

Total Credits

College Writing and Research 3

Humanities and Fine 

Arts
Complete any one.

Electives Complete additional credits to complete this degree. (IWU suggests SPC-131 for 3 credit hours)



Credits

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

46

    These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

Credits 

Satisfied

3

3

3

3

4

3

3

 3

3

28

60

34

3

23 These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

Total Required: 30 

B.S. Core Credits Remaining:

Additional Credits Needed to Reach 120: 

Associate Degree Credits:

Your Pathway to an IWU Bachelor Degree

IWU Bachelor Degrees require 120 credit hours

3

PSY 440

PSY 430

PSY 420

PSY 360 PSY-254

Psychology and Spiritual Formation

Techniques in Motivation and Change

Relationship Development II

Social Psychology

May Be Satisfied By: 

PSY-251

Credits Satisfied          

in Associate Degree

3

3

3

Equivalent Courses

PSY-131

PSY-253

  IWU Bachelor Completion Plan of Study:

IWU - BSP

Course #

 3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science

 3 credits in Biblical Studies

 3 credits in English Written Communication

 3 credits in English Oral Communication

 3 credits in Mathematics

 3 credits in Natural Science

Total Core Credits

 Met with ENG-131

 Any Biblical Studies Course 

 Met with PHIL-131

12

Relationship Development I

Course Title

General Psychology (pre-requisite)

PSY 345

PSY 357

PSY 322

PSY 370

Physiological Psychology

Theories of Personality

Statistics for Social Sciences                                          

Research Methods for Applied Psychology           

 3 credits in Philosophy, Biblical Studies, or Religion

  IWU General Education Requirements:

IWU Gen. Ed. Requirements

PSY 150

HMSR 220

Developmental Psychology (pre-requisite)

Interview Skills in Human Services

Psychology of Abnormal Behavior

Organizational Psychology

Capstone in Psychology and Human Relations

PSY 250

 3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science

 3 credits in Arts and Humanities

 3 credits in English Written Communication

iwuenroll@indwes.edu

www.indwes.edu/bachelorcompletion

PSY 491

PSY 366

PSY 415

MAT 305

*Transfer guides are produced as a service to associate degree students.  Every effort is made to maintain up-to-date and accurate information; however, this information is 

subject to change.  Such changes take precedence over the information on this guide.  Students should work with their current advisor and an IWU advisor.  Responsibility for 

complying with all applicable requirements ultimately rests with the student.

IWU Catalog: 2020-21

 Met with ENG-132

 Met with SPC-131 (IWU Suggestion)

 Met with MATH-141

 Met with Natural Sciences Course

 Met with PSY-131

 Met with PSY-251

 Met with Humanities and Fine Arts Course

To Speak with a Program Representative Contact: Toll Free 866-498-4968

Gen. Ed. Credits Remaining

mailto:iwuenroll@indwes.edu
mailto:iwuenroll@indwes.edu
http://www.indwes.edu/bachelorcompletion
http://www.indwes.edu/bachelorcompletion
http://www.indwes.edu/bachelorcompletion
mailto:iwuenroll@indwes.edu
http://www.indwes.edu/bachelorcompletion



	Guide

