

Henry Ford Community College

A.A. - Liberal Arts - Psychology

To

Indiana Wesleyan University (IWU)

B.S., Psychology of Human Relations (BSP)

Your Bachelor Degree is Within Reach!

IWU will accept the transfer of your **ENTIRE** Associate Degree and ALL prior credits provided they meet the following criteria:

- ✓ Credits are from a regionally accredited institution
- ✓ A grade of "C" or higher was earned
- ✓ The courses were 100-level or higher (not pre-college, remedial, developmental, credits through testing or assessed learning)



Associate Degree Plan of Study:

	A.A Liberal Arts - Psychology	
Course #	Course Title	Credits
PSY-131	Introductory Psychology	3
ENG-131	Introduction to College Writing	3
MATH-141	Introduction to Statistics	4
PHIL-131	Introduction to Logic	3
Elective		2
PSY-251	Abnormal Psychology	3
ENG-132	College Writing and Research	3
Iumanities and Fine Arts	Complete any one.	3
Natural Sciences	Complete any one.	3
Computer Technology	Complete any one.	3
PSY-253	Lifespan Development	3
Social Sciences	Complete any one.	3
Natural Sciences	Complete any one.	4
General Education	Complete at least 1 credit hour.	1
Electives	Complete additional credits to complete this degree.	4
PSY-254	Social Psychology	3
Electives	Complete additional credits to complete this degree. (IWU suggests SPC-131 for 3 credit hours)	12
	Total Credits	60

Turn Over

IWU Bachelor Completion Plan of Study:

IWU - BSP						
Course #	Course Title	Credits	Equivalent Courses	Credits Satisfied in Associate Degree		
PSY 150	General Psychology (pre-requisite)	3	PSY-131	3		
PSY 250	Developmental Psychology (pre-requisite)	3	PSY-253	3		
HMSR 220	Interview Skills in Human Services	3				
PSY 345	Relationship Development I	3				
PSY 322	Physiological Psychology	3				
PSY 370	Theories of Personality	3				
MAT 305	Statistics for Social Sciences	3				
PSY 357	Research Methods for Applied Psychology	3				
PSY 366	Psychology of Abnormal Behavior	3	PSY-251	3		
PSY 440	Psychology and Spiritual Formation	3				
PSY 430	Techniques in Motivation and Change	3				
PSY 420	Relationship Development II	3				
PSY 360	Social Psychology	3	PSY-254	3		
PSY 415	Organizational Psychology	3				
PSY 491	Capstone in Psychology and Human Relations	4				
	Total Core Credits			12		

IWU General Education Requirements:

These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

IWU Gen. Ed. Requirements	May Be Satisfied By:	Credits Satisfied
3 credits in Biblical Studies	Any Biblical Studies Course	
3 credits in Philosophy, Biblical Studies, or Religion	Met with PHIL-131	3
3 credits in English Written Communication	Met with ENG-131	3
3 credits in English Written Communication	Met with ENG-132	3
3 credits in English Oral Communication	Met with SPC-131 (IWU Suggestion)	3
3 credits in Mathematics	Met with MATH-141	4
3 credits in Natural Science	Met with Natural Sciences Course	3
3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science	Met with PSY-131	3
3 credits in Social or Behavioral Science	Met with PSY-251	3
3 credits in Arts and Humanities	Met with Humanities and Fine Arts Course	3
Total Required: 30		28

Your Pathway to an IWU Bachelor Degree

IWU Bachelor Degrees require 120 credit hours

Associate Degree Credits: 60

B.S. Core Credits Remaining: 34

Gen. Ed. Credits Remaining 3

Additional Credits Needed to Reach 120: 23

These may be taken at IWU or any regionally accredited institution.

^{*}Transfer guides are produced as a service to associate degree students. Every effort is made to maintain up-to-date and accurate information; however, this information is subject to change. Such changes take precedence over the information on this guide. Students should work with their current advisor and an IWU advisor. Responsibility for complying with all applicable requirements ultimately rests with the student.